6. K Shanthi, No 17, Periyasamy Nagar, Madurai North, Madurai,
Aruldass Puram, Madurai, Madurai, Tamil Nadu, 625018.
Loan Account No. LNMDR0HE-08240223627 & LNMDR0HE-08240223626 &
LNMDRLAP-07220140018 & LNMDRLAP-07220140017

01.02.2026 10-02-2026 Rs. 29,89,602.36/-
(Rupees Twenty Nine

Lac Eighty Nine
Thousand Six Hundred

Two and Thirty Six
Paise Only) by way of
outstanding principal,

arrears (including
accrued late charges)

and interest till
02.02.2026

DEMAND NOTICE (under Rule 3 (1) of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002)
Substituted Service Of Notice U/S.13 (2) Of Securitisation And Reconstruction Of Financial Assets And Enforcement Of Security Interest Act, 2002.

[...]

Tiruchirappalli, Tamil Nadu, 620102. 5. Vigneshwaran Kumaravel C/O: Vigneshvar
Agencies, Vigneshvar Agencies, No 2sundaram Nagar, Kulumani Main Road, Woraiyur,
Tiruchirappalli, Tamil Nadu, 620003.
Loan Account No. LNTIR0HL-07240221923 & LNTIR0HL-07240221921

01.02.2026 10-02-2026 Rs. 18,47,486/-
(Rupees Eighteen Lac
Forty Seven Thousand
Four Hundred Eighty
Six Only) by way of

outstanding principal,
arrears (including

accrued late charges)
and interest till

02.02.2026

DEMAND NOTICE (under Rule 3 (1) of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002)
Substituted Service Of Notice U/S.13 (2) Of Securitisation And Reconstruction Of Financial Assets And Enforcement Of Security Interest Act, 2002.